-----Original Message-----

From: HOCKER, TAMI R. (JSC-OB) <tami.r.hocker1@jsc.nasa.gov>

To: BEVERLY, DAVID <david.w.beverly1@jsc.nasa.gov>; Brad Cothran

<bradley.r.cothran@boeing.com>; Carmen Moore <carmen.c.moore@boeing.com>;

Carol McDonald <Carol.McDonald@SW.Boeing.com>; Chester Vaughan

<chester.a.vaughan@boeing.com>; CHOBAN, PETER

<peter.s.choban1@jsc.nasa.gov>; Chuck DuSold <charles.dusold@SW.Boeing.com>;

COLEMAN, CAROLYN <carolyn.r.coleman1@jsc.nasa.gov>; Craig Mueller

<craig.t.mueller@aero.org>; Curt Mainard <curt.w.mainard@boeing.com>; David

Gastelum <david.p.gastelum@boeing.com>; David Gill

<david.j.gill2@boeing.com>; Derek Collins <derek.j.collins1@jsc.nasa.gov>;

DILLON, WILLIAM <william.f.dillon1@jsc.nasa.gov>; Ernie Banks

<marvin.e.banks-jr@boeing.com+>; Gary Bickel <gary.bickel@boeing.com>;

Gregory Vincent <greg.vincent@SW.Boeing.com>; Henning Leidecker

<me@leidecker.gsfc.nasa.gov>; Jeannette Plante <jplante@swales.com>; Jie Li

<lieli@lucent.com>; John Kolasinski <john.kolasinski@gsfc.nasa.gov>; Louto

Braquet, Jr. <louto.braquet@SW.Boeing.com>; Martin Seifert

<mfseifert@lucent.com>; Max Vallejo <max.a.vallejo@boeing.com>; Peter

Muegglen <peter.h.muegglen@boeing.com>; PILOLA, PATRICK

<patrick.s.pilola1@jsc.nasa.gov>; Ray Prestridge <ray.prestridge@lmco.com>;

Robert Blakley <rblakley@lucent.com>; Rufus Overlander

<rufus.overlander@SW.Boeing.com>; Steven Carpenter

<steven.w.carpenter@boeing.com>; TALLMAN, CURT G. (X500)

<curt.g.tallman1@jsc.nasa.gov>; Tim Cash <timothy.j.cash@boeing.com>

Date: Tuesday, April 04, 2000 5:54 PM

Subject: Fiber Optic Minutes from T.I.M.

>Attached are the minutes from the Fiber Optic TIM held in February.  I have

>also attached, at the end of the minutes, the presentation which Paul Geery

>and David Gill presented to the DCB for Forward Action Information dated

>2/23/2000.

>

> <<Attendees.doc>>  <<FiberOpt321.pdf>>

>

>Please contact me if you have any problems reading or downloading the files.

>

>

>Thank you all for your patience and Henning and Brad for your contributions.

>

>Tami R. Hocker

>International Space Station

>Mail Code/OB5-Mun

>281/244-8585

>

>

>

>

>

